

## 

Page 1 of 2

DATE (MM/DD/YYY	Y)
09/27/2023	\$

٦

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE					E	09/27/2023					
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER								DER. THIS			
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.											
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on											
		ertificate does not confer rights to							equire un chuorsement		
PRO						CONTA NAME:	CT Willis T	owers Watso	on Certificate Center	r	
		Towers Watson Northeast, Inc. Century Blvd				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 1-877-945-7378 (A/C, No): 1-888-467-2378					
		x 305191				E-MAIL ADDRESS: certificates@willis.com					
Nasł	wil	le, TN 372305191 USA				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC #
						INSURER A: Old Republic Insurance Company					24147
INSU		Consideration Tool				INSURER B :					
	-	Carriers, Inc. st Kennedy Boulevard				INSURE	RC:				
Suit						INSURE	RD:				
Tamp	ba,	FL 33602				INSURE	RE:				
						INSURE	RF:				
					NUMBER: W30324322				REVISION NUMBER:		
IN CE	DIC/ ERTI	S TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES ATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE IFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY I JSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIF PERT	REME	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF AN ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE	OR OTHER I	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE	ст то у	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR			ADDL	SUBR		DELINI	POLICY EFF		LIMIT	'S	
<u> </u>	Х				. eller Hombell				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	5,000,000
		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	1,000,000
A									MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	10,000
					MWZY 316380-23	10/01/2023	10/01/2024	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	5,000,000	
	GEN	N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	5,000,000
	X	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ \$	5,000,000
	AUT	FOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	10,000,000
	×	ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
A		OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS	MWTT 316381-	MWTT 316381-23		10/01/2023	10/01/2024	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
		HIRED AUTOS ONLY Includes MCS90							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
	X	Includes MCS90							Trailer Interchange	\$	70000
		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$	
		DED RETENTION \$								\$	
		RKERS COMPENSATION EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y / N					X PER O				
A		ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under			MWC 316379-23		10/01/2023	10/01/2024	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	2,500,000
	(Mar								E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	2,500,000
<u> </u>	DÉS	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	2,500,000
A	Mot	cor Truck Cargo			MWE 316422-23		10/01/2023	10/01/2024	Per Occurrence/	\$250,0	00
									Conveyance		
DESC	RIPT		ES (/		101. Additional Remarks Schodul	le, may h	e attached if mor	e space is require	ed)		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Named Insured Schedule below:											
		SURANCE RISK RETENTION GROU	UP,	INC.							
CHEMICAL LEAMAN CORPORATION											
		BULK, LLC K SERVICES, INC.									
22											
CERTIFICATE HOLDER						CANCELLATION					
					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
Evidence of Coverage											
Quality Carriers, Inc.											
1208 East Kennedy Blvd., Suite 132 Tampa, FL 33602							fftbuy				
							ORD CORPORATION.	A 11			

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

LOC #: \_\_\_\_



## ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 2 of 2

AGENCY	NAMED INSURED Quality Carriers, Inc.					
Willis Towers Watson Northeast, Inc.	1208 East Kennedy Boulevard					
POLICY NUMBER		Suite 132				
See Page 1	Tampa, FL 33602					
CARRIER	NAIC CODE					
See Page 1	See Page 1	EFFECTIVE DATE: See Page 1				

## ADDITIONAL REMARKS

## THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,

FORM NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_\_ FORM TITLE: Certificate of Liability Insurance

QUALA SYSTEMS, INC. QUALITY BULK LOGISTICS, LLC QUALITY CARRIERS, INC. QUALITY CARRIERS, INC. dba QUALITY CARRIERS QC INTERMODAL, LLC dba QC INTERMODAL WINSOME ENTERPRISES INC. QC WEST, LLC